PLACE SCHOOL
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Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Hartford Union
Arrowhead

Waukesha West Co-op
Hudson

Manitowoc Lincoln
Marshfield

Madison Memorial

Middleton

BB
36.167
36.550
35.367
35.083
35.650
32.900
35.000
31.317
33.667
33.350

D1 Team State 3/1/2019

FX
37.350
35.950
36.733
35.883
36.117
34.700
34.783
33.433
33.150
32.633

\%
37.500
35.667
35.367
35.233
33.767
35.700
32.633
34.317
33.667
32.917

uB
37.267
36.050
34.783
35.467
34.400
33.933
31.617
32.250
30.817
31.867

PN

TOTAL
148.2833
144.2167
142.2500
141.6667
139.9333
137.2333
134.0333
131.3167
131.3000
130.7667



